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SORET Philippe
GALIANA Michel
PEYRAS Jean-jacques
MOUSQUES Pascal
VILLECOORT Jean Louis
BROUILLOT Gerard
PEYRAS Serge
JOFFRE Jean Pierre
ENJALRAN Isabelle
GERBET Jean Paul
CABOS Thierry
ABADIA Philippe
FERDINAND Alain
COURREGES Jean-claude
JARNE Pierre

PEIN Jacques

IDRAC Jacques
TOURNEL Serge
BROUILLOT Chantal
LACOSTE Fabien
DUCOS Frederic
RENSON Bernard (Bel)
PALACIN Maria-cruz
CECHETTO Andrée
PERISSE Jean Michel
TOULOUSE Jeanine
LAGUERRE Michel
YANEZ Pierre
ESPERON Nicole
DOMENE Nadine
ROQUES Michel
BORDEROLLE Sabine
ROQUES Christine
LUEGER Jeanine
CATAY Maryse
MENVIELLE Francgois
PRAT-DORGANS Marilyne
PRAT Stephane
GENTILLET Gilou
GESTAS Christine
PARENT Micheéle
PERES Jeanine
TOULOUSE Serge
LACAMBRA Maité
DUVIGNEAU Arlette
BARBER Evelyne
CAZAUX Marie-pierre
GUIRAUD Magali
GUILLEN René
SARTHE Odette
BORGUETOU Atun
CARMONA Marie-josé
COURREGES Stéphanie
DESPAUX Thérese
IDRAC Sylvie
WOUENZELL Sandra

46:59:00
47:03:00
48:07:00
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51
51

:19:00
:37:00
:142:00

54:33:00
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57:19:00
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59:21:00
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:00:09
:01:04
:01:33
:02:20
:02:21
:02:30
:02:32
:08:12
:03:23
:08:57
:04:01
:04:22
:04:57
:05:29
:05:47
:05:50
:06:13
:06:15

01:07:38
01:09:38
01:09:56
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:10:03
:10:05
:10:08
:10:11
110:14
:10:18
:10:23
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11:24
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111:32
111:36
12:27
:112:30
112:34
112:37
112:40
112:42
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MENVIELLE Monique
IBOS Martine
BERGERON Josiane
HUMBERT Valérie
RIETER Marie
NARBEBURU Catherine
FARO-TUDURI Karine
PERRET Bernard
AIGOUY Luc

LARRE Jacqueline
PERRET Sandrine
VEDERE Sandrine
PALACIO Evelyne
GUILLEN Chantal
BANDERA Denise
FOURNIER Rene
MILLET Maria
TOUSSAIN Mireille

AUBIES-TROUILH Marie-jo

LUPAU Alain
LUPAU Danielle
GALAN Didier

GALIAY-LINARD Paulette

GAROBY Anne

PENIN Emilie
MAESTRUTTI Isabelle
AIGOUY Pascale
THEIL Valérie

DREUX Josette
VEDERE Marie-claude
RODRIGUEZ Elisabeth
BROUSSES Pascale
BORDES Nathalie
BROUSSES Guy
CABOS Charles
CABOS Laetitia
CAPDEVILLE Martine
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118:12
113:16
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14:24
115:05
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01:32:21
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